Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

General hints for mounting: If required, the four fixation parts can be cut out from the common
carrier ring and mounted separately.
Dimensions and ordering codes
Capacitor
diameter dN
d1 ±0.2
mm
b
mm
Ordering code
65 mm 87 104 B44030A0165B000
75 mm 99 116 B44030A0175B000
90 mm 112 130 B44030A0190B000
Screws are not included in the delivery package.
B44030
Screw terminals Accessories
Page 6 of 14Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Mounting set (ring clamps) Dimensions and ordering codes
Protects the capacitor against tilt and the
terminals from mechanical stress
Fits for different capacitor length
Electrically insulated clamping material
Capacitor
diameter dN
∅min Ordering code
75 mm 84 mm B44030A0375B000
90 mm 96.5 mm B44030A0390B000
Dimensional drawing
B44030
Screw terminals Accessories
Page 7 of 14Please read Cautions and warnings and